

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6734/2013

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FCI CLASS IV EMPLOYEES UNION

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY CA NO.6735/2013 BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT FOR PRE FINAL HEARING)

WITH

C.A. No. 6735/2013 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE)

Date : 31-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed again on 8th of August, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar