

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6734/2013

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FCI CLASS IV EMPLOYEES UNION

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 68100/2016 - I/A FOR INTERVENTION
IA No. 59764/2016 - IA FOR IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 18784/2017 - IA FOR INTERVENTION
IA No. 43677/2016 - IA FOR INTERVENTION
IA No. 88956/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION
IA No. 83987/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION
IA No. 48287/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

C.A. No. 6735/2013 (IV)

Date : 19-07-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shagun Ruhil, Adv.
Ms. Neetu Jain, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of August, 2023.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAVINDER KUMAR)
COURT MASTER